

City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:	18-0966	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract/Agreement		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/14/2018		In control:	Work Session	
On agenda:	10/9/2018		Final action:	10/9/2018	
Title:	*Consideration of City of Franklin Contract No. 2018-0134 For a Professional Services Agreement (PSA) with Town Planning & Urban Design Collaborative LLC (TPUDC) For Planning And Zoning Services For The Franklin Zoning Ordinance In The Amount Of \$136,680.				
Sponsors:	Emily Hunter, Kelly Dannenfelser				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2018-0134 PSA_Town Planning and Urban Dev_Zoning Ord_with Attachment A.Law Approved 3				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/9/2018	1	Work Session	acknowledged	
10/9/2018	1	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	approved	Pass